e-Bid Documents are invited from reputed firms for the work of “WATER 
PROOFING WORKS AT EXISTING MDC BLOCK AT NEW CAMPUS 

SURVEY NO 47, MAHANTHALINGAPURA VILLAGE, JIGANI HOBLI 
ANEKAL TALUK, BENGALURU URBAN DISTRICT.  All as per the scope of 

work.  Approximate value of the work is Rs. 11,86,851.00 Plus GST as applicable/- 

(Rupees eleven lakh Eighty-six thousand Eight hundred fifty-one only plus GST as 
applicable).  

E.M.D. to be 

submitted 
along with 
the Tender  

Period 

of 
Contract 

Online 

Issue of 
Tender 

Document 

Submission 

of Technical 
Bid & Price 

Bid 

( Online) 

DATE OF OPENING 

Tender 
Document 
Documents